
 8/21/2020 5:38:59 PM  6-pm 1 of 

BUS 6 - PM

2:10 PM - Stop / Festus Bus Garage

2:20 PM - Stop / Festus Middle School

2:45 PM - Stop / Festus High School

2:57 PM - Stop / 3232 Victoria Rd

2:57 PM - Stop / Victoria Crossing

2:59 PM - Stop / Victoria Road & Jacob (Montgomery Oaks)

2:59 PM - Stop / Victoria Farms

2:59 PM - Stop / 3494 Victoria Road (20 MPH sign)

3:01 PM - Stop / 3970 Victoria Rd

3:03 PM - Stop / 2025 Dorman Road

3:04 PM - Stop / Dormin & Martin

3:05 PM - Stop / 4331 Martin Rd

3:06 PM - Stop / 4344 Martin Road

3:06 PM - Stop / 4375 Martin Rd

3:06 PM - Stop / 4355 Martin Rd

3:11 PM - Stop / 2394 Haverstick School Road



 8/21/2020 5:38:59 PM  6-pm 2 of 

 3:11 PM - Stop / 2400 Haverstick School Road

3:12 PM - Stop / 1402 Edgewood Drive (trampoline)

#19 - 3:12 PM - Stop / 1311 Edgewood Drive

3:13 PM - Stop / 1307 Radcliff Drive

3:15 PM - Stop / Radcliff Drive & Haverstick

3:17 PM - Stop / 1211 Edgewood Drive

3:17 PM - Stop / 1201 Edgewood Drive

3:18 PM - Stop / 1121 Edgewood Drive

3:19 PM - Stop / 1106 Edgewood Drive

3:19 PM - Stop / Edgewood Drive & Vicksburg

3:24 PM - Stop / Sunnyside Rd & Equestrian

 3:25 PM - Stop / 2232 Sunnyside Road

3:26 PM - Stop / 2139 Sunnyside Road

3:26 PM - Stop / 2065 Sunnyside Rd

3:27 PM - Stop / 2015 Sunnyside Rd

3:28 PM - Stop / 1869 Sunnyside Road

3:30 PM - Stop / Sunnyside Rd & Bage Rd



 8/21/2020 5:38:59 PM  6-pm 3 of 

3:33 PM - Stop / Church Rd & Meyer Rd

3:44 PM - Stop / Festus Elementary School



 8/21/2020 5:38:59 PM  6-pm 4 of 

2:10 PM - Stop / Festus Bus Garage

2:20 PM - Stop / Festus Middle School

2:45 PM - Stop / Festus High School

2:57 PM - Stop / 3232 Victoria Rd

2:57 PM - Stop / Victoria Crossing

2:59 PM - Stop / Victoria Road & Jacob (Montgomery Oaks)

2:59 PM - Stop / Victoria Farms

2:59 PM - Stop / 3494 Victoria Road (20 MPH sign)

3:01 PM - Stop / 3970 Victoria Rd

3:03 PM - Stop / 2025 Dorman Road

3:04 PM - Stop / Dormin & Martin

3:05 PM - Stop / 4331 Martin Rd

3:06 PM - Stop / 4344 Martin Road

3:06 PM - Stop / 4375 Martin Rd

3:06 PM - Stop / 4355 Martin Rd

3:11 PM - Stop / 2394 Haverstick School Road



 8/21/2020 5:38:59 PM  6-pm 5 of 

 3:11 PM - Stop / 2400 Haverstick School Road

3:12 PM - Stop / 1402 Edgewood Drive (trampoline)

#19 - 3:12 PM - Stop / 1311 Edgewood Drive

3:13 PM - Stop / 1307 Radcliff Drive

3:15 PM - Stop / Radcliff Drive & Haverstick

3:17 PM - Stop / 1211 Edgewood Drive

3:17 PM - Stop / 1201 Edgewood Drive

3:18 PM - Stop / 1121 Edgewood Drive

3:19 PM - Stop / 1106 Edgewood Drive

3:19 PM - Stop / Edgewood Drive & Vicksburg

3:24 PM - Stop / Sunnyside Rd & Equestrian

 3:25 PM - Stop / 2232 Sunnyside Road

3:26 PM - Stop / 2139 Sunnyside Road

3:26 PM - Stop / 2065 Sunnyside Rd

3:27 PM - Stop / 2015 Sunnyside Rd

3:28 PM - Stop / 1869 Sunnyside Road

3:30 PM - Stop / Sunnyside Rd & Bage Rd



 8/21/2020 5:38:59 PM  6-pm 6 of 

3:33 PM - Stop / Church Rd & Meyer Rd

3:44 PM - Stop / Festus Elementary School


